
2/5/2016  thru 2/11/2016

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-14-00626-04 COM REMODEL 2/11/2016 402 N 32 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-005-001-12-& YOUNG MEN'S CHRISTIAN ASSOCIAT|LANGLAS & ASSOC. INC. This permit covers extending t $100,000

BP-16-00109 COM REMODEL 2/10/2016 2925 1 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-094-021-24 SWANK PROPERTIES LLC|SWANK ENTERPRISE EXTERIOR FACADE RENOVATION AND $200,000

BP-16-00118 COM REMODEL 2/11/2016 1537 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|3370-000-002-& SFH LLC|JONES CONSTRUCTION INC PETSMART $500,000

BP-16-00154 COM REMODEL 2/11/2016 896 S 29 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|MS4-002-001J 29 WEST RETAIL PARTNERS LLC|LANGLAS & ASSOC. INC. Cold Stone Creamery $5,000

BP-16-00206 COM REMODEL 2/9/2016 880 N 29 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|FOA-027-004-12 RIVERSAGE BILLINGS INN|JONES CONSTRUCTION INC MISC. DEMOLITION FRAMING ELE $17,000

BP-16-00272 COM REMODEL 2/8/2016 3131 IRON HORSE TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-004-0012-001 LAI KHOON ENG|KENMARK INC. REMODEL OF UNIT # 20 TO BE MER $78,000

BP-16-00275 COM REMODEL 2/11/2016 1500 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-014D GRABOS LLC|JONES CONSTRUCTION INC ADDITION OF 2 AWNINGS OVER EXI $17,500

BP-16-00289 COM REMODEL 2/9/2016 50 27 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|D11-001-001A2 4M PROPERTIES Montclair At&t $20,000

BP-16-00290 COM REMODEL 2/9/2016 1440 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|1718-000-002 BENNETT GARRY V (1/3) install and replace new equipm $20,000

BP-16-00454 DEMOLITION PERMIT COMMERCIAL 2/11/2016 1233 N 27 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SDS-021-0036 RIMROCK INN LLC|CMG CONSTRUCTION INC demolish north to south piece $33,500

BP-16-00339 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/11/2016 5532 BOBBY JONES BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|YC2-003-012 CHRIS & ANNIE  HUNTER|LAMBRECHT CONSTRUCTION GARAGE EXPANSION/ADDITION/INTE $100,000

BP-16-00469 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/11/2016 5445 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|VIN-004-014 BITNEY PETER & AGNES|THOMPSON CONST. CO. INC-POOLS SWIMMING POOL WITH AUTO COVER $14,000

BP-16-00402 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/5/2016 3812 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-009-005-3812 SANDRA J BAILEY TRUST|LYNNRICH INC. REPAIR SIDING $4,074

BP-16-00403 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/5/2016 3810 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-009-005-3810 BARTON SUSAN|LYNNRICH INC. REPAIR SIDING $834

BP-16-00411 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/8/2016 1243 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|CDU-005-008 STONE SHAR|DALE CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 to 5/1 $6,300

BP-16-00420 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/8/2016 1027 DOROTHY LN BILLINGS MT 59105|FTZ-004-008 SMITH RYAN ETAL|LYNNRICH INC. replace siding $10,083

BP-16-00424 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/9/2016 2524 BEARTOOTH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BEA-001-007 CLARIN GARTH A|FOSS CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,000

BP-16-00433 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/9/2016 1811 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-014-005 ROTHSTEIN THOMAS R|LYNNRICH INC. repair siding $5,928

BP-16-00437 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/10/2016 1802 STONY MEADOW LN BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR3-001-025 MCKNIGHT AMANDA C &|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC tear off replace with 50 yr 6/ $9,700

BP-16-00438 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/10/2016 45 BUENA VISTA AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|KIM-002-006 NICHOLS RITA F|COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON tear off replace 30 yr 6/12 $4,400

BP-16-00439 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/10/2016 627 PINEHURST RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L19-009-002 BUTTS STACY L &|BROWN CONSTRUCTION INC smart side siding $15,000

BP-16-00445 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/10/2016 931 SENORA AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-015-019 WOHLER KURT & LAURIE|CHRISTISON'S REMODELING/REPAIR Install smart side $15,000

BP-16-00446 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/10/2016 2201 DIABLO CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|STD-002-013 ROBINSON REGINA E|LES NOUVEAU MILIEUX-BOB HABECK INSTALL TYVEK AND SIDING TO UN $200

BP-16-00455 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/11/2016 1925 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|GLO-005-007-& E12F RUHL LA TECE M|ROS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $8,800

BP-16-00458 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/11/2016 1167 YORKTOWN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-009-003 LUCARA PATRICK V|G & L ENTERPRISES OVERLAY ONE LAYER WITH METAL L $6,166

BP-16-00300 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 2/11/2016 514 SHADOW LAWN CT BILLINGS MT 59102|SLE-001-002 GREG & EILEEN  MCDONALD|JONES CONSTRUCTION INC NEW SFR $532,445

BP-16-00333 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 2/8/2016 1735 HERITAGE WALK BILLINGS MT 59105|HWT-000-001-1735 HERITAGE WALK INC|P & R CONSTRUCTION NEW SFR $167,445

BP-16-00345 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 2/8/2016 5627 MOUNTAIN FRONT AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL2-002-030 TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC|TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC SFR $189,270

BP-16-00346 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 2/8/2016 5631 MOUNTAIN FRONT AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL2-002-029 TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC|TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC SFR $249,275

BP-16-00347 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 2/8/2016 922 NORTH FORK TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL2-020-013 TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC|TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC SFR $189,270

BP-16-00382 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 2/8/2016 1902 STONY MEADOW LN BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR5-001-033 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT  |MCCALL DEVELOPMENT sfr $221,190

BP-16-00397 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/5/2016 4505 HI LINE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR3-009-009 MAKUTA DAVID N &|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE replace 4 windows and 1 door $2,300

BP-16-00401 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/5/2016 2613 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-007-035 NASH MARCIA A|LYNNRICH INC. REPLACE WINDOWS $2,275

BP-16-00412 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/8/2016 1009 NUTTER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-017-003 POLLOCK JOHN W & DIANA HEIER|NORTHWEST BUILDING AND DESIGN LLC non-structural interior of rem $13,200

BP-16-00415 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/8/2016 2212 ALAMO DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-009-023 MARLER KARRIE K FINISH 462 SF IN BASEMENT AT S $3,920

BP-16-00418 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/8/2016 1728 IRIS LN BILLINGS MT 59102|ELT-002-005 KIENITZ TIMOTHY LLOYD & LISA REMOVE STRUCTURAL WALL AND REP $500

BP-16-00425 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2016 2936 RIMVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RMV-000-013 3MT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP|NEUMANN CONSTRUCTION REMODEL OF ENTIRE FIRST FLOOR $200,000

BP-16-00426 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2016 2105 12 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|NDM-001-023 TROXEL TROY N|FRAME TO FINISH REPLACE DOOR $200

BP-16-00434 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2016 1506 HAWTHORNE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HEC-001-020 MILLER CHARLES E & ROSE|MCM INC/BIG TREES CONSTRUCTION install egress window $1,200

BP-16-00442 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/10/2016 1304 18 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|TIE-001-001-2 HEIDT DENNIS P|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC replace windows $13,349

BP-16-00443 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/10/2016 983 DIXON ST BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-013-013 ANDERSON ALAN P & ELISABETH P|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC replace windows $16,200

BP-16-00457 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/11/2016 1400 GRANITE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LH2-004-014 IVANOFF FAMILY TRUST|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC REPLACE DOOR $1,500
BP-16-00468 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/11/2016 1241 GRUBSTAKE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-006-011 DELANEY SCOTT A|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC REPLACE WINDOWS $13,000

Total Permit Valuation $2,978,524
Total Permits Issued 42


